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ANNUAL CALENDAR AND FIXTURE LIST 2024-25

UPDATED AS ON: 02 MARCH 2024

SECTION MONTHLY

MONTH | DATE | DAY ACTIVITY CLASS/ CLASSIFICATION | WEEKLY THEME THEME

Mar 1 Fri

Mar 2 Sat

Mar 3 Sun

Mar 4 Mon

Mar 5 Tue

Mar 6 | Wed

Mar 7 Thu

Mar 8 Fri [Mahashivratri All Holiday

Mar 9 Sat |Yearly Examination Ends 9,11

Mar 10 | Sun

Mar 11 | Mon |Year End Break Begins 9,11 Assessment

Mar 12 | Tue |Year Examination Ends 1-8

Mar 13 | Wed |Year End Break Begins PP-8

Mar 14 | Thu |Promotion day/Orientation PP

Mar 15 Fri

Mar 16 Sat |Promotion day/Orientation 9,11

Mar 17 | Sun

Mar 18 | Mon |New Session Begins 10-12

Mar 19 | Tue

Mar 20 | Wed |Promotion day/Orientation 1,2

Mar 21 | Thu |Promotion day/Orientation 3-5

Mar 22 Fri |[Promotion day/Orientation 6-8

Mar 23 Sat

Mar 24 | Sun

Mar 25 | Mon [Holi All Holiday

Mar 26 | Tue

Mar 27 | Wed

Mar 28 | Thu

Mar 29 Fri [Good Friday All Holiday

Mar 30 Sat

Mar 31 | Sun

Apr 1 Mon |New Session Begins Nur, 1-10, 12

Apr 2 Tue |New Session Begins JrKG, Sr KG
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Apr 5 Fri

Apr 6 Sat

Apr 7 Sun




Headstart
Value: Honesty

Apr 8 Mon |Selection of Monitors 1-12 Leadership
Apr 9 Tue |Gudi Padawa All Holiday
Apr 10 | Wed |Id-UI-Fitr** All Holiday Know your Class
Apr 11 | Thu |Class 11 Begins 11

Apr 12 Fri |Co-Curricular Clubs begin 1-2

Apr 13 Sat

Apr 14 | Sun |Ambedkar Jayanti All Holiday
Apr 15 | Mon

Apr 16 | Tue

Apr 17 | Wed |Ram Navami All Holiday Know Your
Apr | 18 | Thu [IBA 9-10 é”;ﬁrpgt?tf;i >chool
Apr 19 Fri |Co-Curricular Clubs begin 3-9 CCA
Apr 20 Sat

Aer | 21 | sun [ e Day Al Holiday
Apr 22 | Mon |World Earth Day All SA
Apr 23 Tue

Apr 24 | Wed Good Manners
Apr 25 | Thu

Apr 26 Fri |Last Working Day PP-9

Apr 27 Sat [Summer Break Begins PP-9

Apr 28 Sun

Aor | 29| Mon g o Caeses Begin i

Apr 30 | Tue

May 1 Wed [Maharashtra Day All Holiday
May 2 Thu

May 3 Fri

May 4 Sat

May 5 Sun

May 6 Mon

May 7 Tue

May 8 Wed

May 9 Thu

i1y = A (S:tIJ?)S:s?tECnlgsses End 1(1)-;2

May 11 Sat [Summer Break Begins 10-12

May 12 Sun

May 13 | Mon

May 14 Tue

May 15 | Wed

May 16 | Thu

May 17 Fri

May 18 Sat

May 19 Sun

May 20 | Mon

May 21 | Tue

May 22 | Wed

May 23 | Thu

May 24 Fri

May 25 Sat

May 26 | Sun

Explore,
Experience,
Engage
Value:
Cooperation
and
Collaboration




May 27 | Mon
May 28 Tue
May 29 | Wed
May 30 | Thu
May 31 Fri
Jun 1 Sat
Jun 2 Sun
Jun 3 Mon
Jun 4 Tue
Jun 5 Wed |Classes Resume (Physical) 10-12
Jun 6 Thu
Jun 7 Fri [New Parent Orientation PP-11 Meeting
Jun 8 Sat
Jun 9 Sun
Jun 10 | Mon
Basketball Season Ends 3-8
Jun 1 Tue School Reopens PP-9 Sports
Jun 12 | Wed Sense Organs
Jun 13 | Thu |PT-1Begins 10,12 Assessment
Jun 14 Fri
Jun 15 Sat Broadcasting
Jun 16 | Sun and Networking
Jun | 17 | Mon |Eid ul-Zuha (Bakri Eid) Al Holiday velle:
- Communication
Jun 18 | Tue |ChessSeasonBegins 3-8 Sports and Reliability
Chess season ends 1-2
Inter-House villleliz
Jun 19 | Wed |Creative Design 7-8 . Personal
Competition .
Hygiene
Jun 20 | Thu
Jun 21 Fri PT-1Ends 10,12 Assessment
UN Yoga Day All Event
Jun 22 Sat
Jun 23 | Sun
Jun 24 | Mon [Health Check Up Week All Activity
Jun 25 Tue
Jun 26 | Wed |Campaign for Office Bearers 6-12 Leadership Let us Keep
- Inter-House Clean
Jun 27 | Thu |Group Song Competition 6-8 Competition
Jun 28 Fri |Basketball Season Begins 1-2 Sports
Jun 29 Sat (PTM PP-5 Meeting
Jun 30 | Sun
LEGEND
Special Assembly
CCA |Co-Curricular Activities SA (under
classification)
EVS |Environment Studies PP Pre-Primary
PT |Periodic Test Prelim Preliminary
Exam
PR |Periodic Review PTM Parent Teacher
Meeting
- Information
YE |Yearly Examination IBA Board Activity
HYE |Half Yearly Examination DEAR Drop Everything

And Read




All Inter School Competition dates will be updated on a later
date

Orbieventuum dates may be subject to change

* Subject to change depending on event

** Subject to sighting of the moon




